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DREIER RACING 2025.
21.05.2025. Grobnik 4,168 km

LADIES 21.5.2025. 17:40. . . .

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:46:15

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
(44) JUNKER Jessica
1 17:48:14.161 1:57.751 45.446 37.684 34.621
2 17:50:10.630 1:56.469 43.616 37.772 35.081
3 17:52:03.401 1:52.771 42.605 36.934 33.232
4 17:53:56.026 1:52.625 41.997 37.381 33.247
5 17:55:50.321 1:54.295 41.737 37.816 34.742
6 17:57:47.746 1:57.425 43.074 38.800 35.551
(77) EISELE Elaine
1 17:48:17.919 2:00.641 47.791 37.391 35.459
2 17:50:14.727 1:56.808 43.654 37.692 35.462
3 17:52:11.831 1:57.104 43.890 38.006 35.208
4 17:54:09.526 1:57.695 43.225 38.656 35.814
5 17:56:10.197 2:00.671 44.873 38.982 36.816
6 17:58:11.373 2:01.176 44.657 39.958 36.561
(49) CARTER Maraiki
1 17:48:33.468 2:15.873 51.853 43.322 40.698
2 17:50:47.545 2:14.077 48.959 44.008 41.110
3 17:52:59.461 2:11.916 47.842 43.529 40.545
4 17:55:08.877 2:09.416 47.245 42.845 39.326
5 17:57:18.017 2:09.140 46.769 42.582 39.789
6 17:59:25.863 2:07.846 46.181 41.919 39.746
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